



CÉDULA DE NOTIFICACIÓN POR ESTRADOS

JUICIO ELECTORAL.

EXPEDIENTE ELECTORAL: TET-JE-020/2024

ACTOR: JUAN ANTONIO MARTÍNEZ CERON, EN SU CARÁCTER DE REPRESENTANTE SUPLENTE DEL PARTIDO DEL TRABAJO.

AUTORIDAD RESPONSABLE: CONSEJO GENERAL DEL INSTITUTO TLAXCALTECA DE ELECCIONES.



THE PERSONNEL TO SO A PUBO

JUNCIUS OF STREET

SXPROMENT OF THE STATE OF THE S

ROTOR

Martine Contract

HER CAPACI

国等工作 一日 人名基德伊德特

一门 17.11年6月

BUPOLIAS SPIRE COMPROTORA

STAR - Till Contidenda

ESTANCIA PLANTA PROGRESSION

ere ele comprehenció de entropo de deserbitos de en la crisque esta el Escala III.

THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY

្រស់ ស្រាស់ ស្រាស់

Constitution of the street of

The first purpose of the company of the control of

or missing and the second of t

TO SERVE STREET IN THE SECOND SERVED SERVED

ราชาสติด โดย อยา แบบ เอย (อยา **หลายก็เนนส**สัญ กา

and the same of the configuration of the same of the s

Latter to the state of the state one was compatible of the set set the dense to the

committee of the said countries about the afficiency for the said of the said

LIC COMPTENDED ALL